Mantorp Park

Friday
Black 1020-1040

Qualifying started at 10:20:56

Mantorp Park 3.106 Km
9/13/2013 10:20

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(-?7?-) - 5530563 -
1 1:26.393 +3.105 10:27:20.399
2 1:26.023 +2.735 10:28:46.422
3 5:23.358 +4:00.070 10:34:09.780
4 1:23.863 +0.575 10:35:33.643
5 1:23.288 10:36:56.931
6 1:23.898 +0.610 10:38:20.829
7 1:23.544 +0.256 10:39:44.373
(53) Rune Romdal
1 2:40.441 +1:13.005 10:23:46.966
2 1:32.430 +4.994 10:25:19.396
3 1:29.892 +2.456 10:26:49.288
4 1:33.110 +5.674 10:28:22.398
5 1:30.328 +2.892 10:29:52.726
6 1:28.606 +1.170 10:31:21.332
7 1:27.461 +0.025 10:32:48.793
8 1:27.436 10:34:16.229
(151) Lars Marholt
1 1:51.501 +23.710 10:24:22.760
2 1:35.190 +7.399 10:25:57.950
3 1:31.883 +4.092 10:27:29.833
4 1:32.624 +4.833 10:29:02.457
5 1:31.337 +3.546 10:30:33.794
6 1:29.978 +2.187 10:32:03.772
7 1:27.791 10:33:31.563
(171) Seren Krogh
1 2:23.877 +55.321 10:25:44.380
2 1:35.879 +7.323 10:27:20.259
3 1:31.471 +2.915 10:28:51.730
4 1:35.613 +7.057 10:30:27.343
5 1:30.713 +2.157 10:31:58.056
6 1:29.765 +1.209 10:33:27.821
7 1:30.369 +1.813 10:34:58.190
8 1:30.017 +1.461 10:36:28.207
9 1:28.556 10:37:56.763
(77) Thomas Kappelgaard
1 1:33.026 +3.554 10:25:14.228
2 1:31.874 +2.402 10:26:46.102
3 1:35.785 +6.313 10:28:21.887
4 1:30.532 +1.060 10:29:52.419
5 1:30.009 +0.537 10:31:22.428
6 1:30.997 +1.525 10:32:53.425
7 1:29.611 +0.139 10:34:23.036
8 1:29.472 10:35:52.508
9 1:34.024 +4.552 10:37:26.532
10 1:29.741 +0.269 10:38:56.273
(71) Olav Austad
1 2:47.214 +1:17.681 10:26:35.924
2 3:00.933 +1:31.400 10:29:36.857
3 1:43.996 +14.463 10:31:20.853
4 1:32.713 +3.180 10:32:53.566
5 1:32.083 +2.550 10:34:25.649
6 1:30.723 +1.190 10:35:56.372
7 1:30.745 +1.212 10:37:27.117
8 1:29.533 10:38:56.650

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(3) Tue Mgllehgj Larsen
1 1:47.784 +17.352 10:25:04.327
2 1:35.469 +5.037 10:26:39.796
3 1:33.143 +2.711 10:28:12.939
4 1:31.566 +1.134 10:29:44.505
5 1:30.432 10:31:14.937
(82) Morten Overgaard
1 1:45.573 +12.775 10:25:42.890
2 1:40.589 +7.791 10:27:23.479
3 1:37.609 +4.811 10:29:01.088
4 1:34.667 +1.869 10:30:35.755
5 1:34.984 +2.186 10:32:10.739
6 1:34.557 +1.759 10:33:45.296
7 1:35.364 +2.566 10:35:20.660
8 1:33.319 +0.521 10:36:53.979
9 1:32.798 10:38:26.777
(64) Frank Pedersen
1 3:35.321 10:25:58.948
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